
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC; Date Recorded= 2010/12;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201012090004
13440

12/09/2010
03:20:48

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES WALKER AMY
MARIE

Instr
#:20020507000
211990

201012200004
25650

12/20/2010
10:59:57

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES KENNEDY
ROGER C

Instr
#:20030922000
636160

201012200004
25760

12/20/2010
11:12:58

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

23 79 Instr
#:20061101000
539090

Lot#:16
Book:23 Pg:79
Sub:HUNTER
HILLS PHASE
THREE

201012200004
25760

12/20/2010
11:12:58

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

KENNEDY
ROGER C

23 79 Instr
#:20061101000
539090

Lot#:16
Book:23 Pg:79
Sub:HUNTER
HILLS PHASE
THREE


