Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC; Date Recorded= 2010/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201012090004 13440	12/09/2010 03:20:48	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER AMY MARIE					Instr #:20020507000 211990	
201012200004 25650	12/20/2010 10:59:57	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KENNEDY ROGER C					Instr #:20030922000 636160	
201012200004 25760	12/20/2010 11:12:58	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC			23	79	Instr #:20061101000 539090	Lot#:16 Book:23 Pg:79 Sub:HUNTER HILLS PHASE THREE
201012200004 25760	12/20/2010 11:12:58	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	KENNEDY ROGER C			23	79	Instr #:20061101000 539090	Lot#:16 Book:23 Pg:79 Sub:HUNTER HILLS PHASE THREE